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Event 15: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 22 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:45.187
Half Lap 13.337 (1)

Lap 1 23.531 23.531 (1)
Lap 2 20.677 44.208 (2)
Lap 3 20.672 1:04.881 (2)
Lap 4 20.428 1:25.309 (2)
Lap 5 20.204 1:45.513 (2)
Lap 6 19.912 2:05.426 (1)
Lap 7 19.271 2:24.697 (1)
Lap 8 20.490 2:45.187 (1)

2. 23 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:48.181 +2.994
Half Lap 14.203 14.203 (2)

Lap 1 23.899 23.899 (2)
Lap 2 19.591 43.490 (1)
Lap 3 20.469 1:03.959 (1)
Lap 4 20.623 1:24.583 (1)
Lap 5 20.754 1:45.338 (1)
Lap 6 20.863 2:06.201 (2)
Lap 7 21.073 2:27.274 (2)
Lap 8 20.906 2:48.181 (2)

3. 27 Amelia NICOLAOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:56.936 +11.749
Half Lap 15.458 15.458 (8)

Lap 1 25.723 25.723 (7)
Lap 2 20.098 45.822 (3)
Lap 3 20.681 1:06.504 (3)
Lap 4 21.357 1:27.861 (3)
Lap 5 21.985 1:49.846 (3)
Lap 6 22.339 2:12.186 (3)
Lap 7 22.470 2:34.656 (3)
Lap 8 22.280 2:56.936 (3)

4. 24 Erin PRINCE (Neo CC) 2:59.704 +14.517
Half Lap 14.948 (5)

Lap 1 25.442 25.442 (5)
Lap 2 21.159 46.602 (5)
Lap 3 21.846 1:08.448 (4)
Lap 4 22.393 1:30.841 (4)
Lap 5 22.778 1:53.619 (4)
Lap 6 22.705 2:16.325 (4)
Lap 7 22.606 2:38.931 (4)
Lap 8 20.773 2:59.704 (4)

5. 29 Juno SMITH (Dulwich Hill BC) 3:01.497 +16.310
Half Lap 14.659 14.659 (4)

Lap 1 24.946 24.946 (4)
Lap 2 22.136 47.082 (7)
Lap 3 22.648 1:09.731 (7)
Lap 4 22.514 1:32.245 (5)
Lap 5 22.771 1:55.016 (5)
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Event 15: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 22.668 2:17.685 (5)
Lap 7 22.875 2:40.560 (6)
Lap 8 20.936 3:01.497 (5)

6. 26 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:02.937 +17.750
Half Lap 14.440 (3)

Lap 1 24.829 24.829 (3)
Lap 2 21.743 46.572 (4)
Lap 3 22.405 1:08.978 (5)
Lap 4 23.532 1:32.510 (6)
Lap 5 22.957 1:55.468 (6)
Lap 6 22.856 2:18.324 (6)
Lap 7 22.040 2:40.365 (5)
Lap 8 22.572 3:02.937 (6)

7. 28 Hallie ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 3:06.196 +21.009
Half Lap 15.122 (6)

Lap 1 25.531 25.531 (6)
Lap 2 21.147 46.679 (6)
Lap 3 22.650 1:09.329 (6)
Lap 4 23.992 1:33.321 (7)
Lap 5 23.569 1:56.891 (7)
Lap 6 23.167 2:20.058 (7)
Lap 7 22.930 2:42.988 (7)
Lap 8 23.208 3:06.196 (7)

8. 25 Sienna ALLEN (Bathurst CC) 3:09.256 +24.069
Half Lap 15.320 15.320 (7)

Lap 1 26.067 26.067 (8)
Lap 2 21.907 47.974 (8)
Lap 3 23.254 1:11.229 (8)
Lap 4 23.792 1:35.022 (8)
Lap 5 30.016 2:05.038 (9)
Lap 6 1:04.217 3:09.256 (8)

9. 30 Erica BLACK (Bathurst CC) 3:25.766 +40.579
Half Lap 15.471 (9)

Lap 1 26.999 26.999 (9)
Lap 2 24.106 51.105 (9)
Lap 3 24.127 1:15.233 (9)
Lap 4 24.374 1:39.607 (9)
Lap 5 25.108 2:04.716 (8)
Lap 6 25.753 2:30.469 (8)
Lap 7 28.686 2:59.156 (8)
Lap 8 26.610 3:25.766 (9)


